

Bill to:

B.R.WILLIAMS TRUCKING INC

- , ,

Invoice Date: 08/18/2023 Invoice #: 16046 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/18/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
08/17/2023		5350 70th Place, Bedford Park, IL, USA - 3036 Birch Dr, Weirton, WV 26062, USA			
			1	1300	1300

TOTAL

1300

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Explore Logistics LLC 1202 NE McClain Rd Bentonville, AR 72712 479-208-4516

Load Number 16046

Contact Natalie Ramsey (479)802-4406 Natalie.ramsey@Exploregroup.us

Carrier \$RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC Attn Andy Phone (708)303-5150

Van	Ref# PO-W1-3428			MR2 PU 468543/ *MSP-008/ *SHMP-			0 Miles
Pick up	WEGO CHEMICA 5350 WEST 70TH PLACE BEDFORD PARK, IL 60638			Earliest 08/17/23 13:00 Latest 08/17/23 15:00 Contact Phone			
	<u>Pieces</u>	<u>Piece Type</u> PALLETS	<u>Weight</u> 44,000	Description NON HAZ CHECMICALS			
Delivery	SAL CHEN 3036 BIRG WEIRTON					08/18/23 08:00 08/18/23 14:00	

Special Instructions

Rate Detail	Quoted Amount	1,300.00	
	Total:	\$1,300.00	Carrier Initials:

All invoices must include a signed delivery receipt and be sent to: carriers@exploregroup.us

Refer to the Load Number on your invoice: 16046

For all payment status' please reach out to carriers@exploregroup.us as well as AP@exploregroup.us

- Driver/Dispatch call our office at (479) 208-4516 for dispatch.

- Mandatory call for in/out times and check calls.
- Driver must call to register the driver's cell phone for automated check call updates.
- All delays must be reported to Explore Logistics immediately.

- Late charges imposed by customer due to carrier fault of failure will be passed onto carrier, deducted from payment amount, with explanation, and supporting documents, if requested.

- Drivers must sign the BOL with OUR company's name as the carrier.

- Drivers are responsible for securing freight, ensuring the seal# is listed on the shipper BOL, and that the consignee(s) notes the seal was intact upon delivery. Lumper charges must be pre-approved, and receipts provided to insure payment.

- All OS&D exceptions must be reported to Explore Logistics upon delivery before leaving delivery location.

- Unless otherwise specified, this is a truckload shipment. Carrier must use a dedicated trailer.

- CARRIER shall not re-broker, sub-broker, subcontract, assign, interline, or warehouse any shipments hereunder without the prior written consent from Broker. Failure to comply will result in non-payment of freight charges. In addition, CARRIER assumes liability for any claims, loss, damage, expenses, or liability, including reasonable attorney's fees, arising from non-compliance.

- Carrier agrees to provide coverage of \$100,000 in cargo, unless different amount is agreed to, or specified in rate confirmation.

LEGIBLE PODS / LUMPER FEE RECEIPTS / ARE TO BE EMAILED WITHIN THREE BUSINESS DAYS UPON THE DELIVERY / IN THE EVENT WE HAVE NOT RECEIVED THE POD AND ALL OTHER CRITICAL DOCUMENTS BY THE END OF THE 3RD BUSINESS DAY - A



Explore Logistics LLC 1202 NE McClain Rd Bentonville, AR 72712 479-208-4516

Load Number 16046

Contact Natalie Ramsey (479)802-4406 Natalie.ramsey@Exploregroup.us

Carrier \$RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC Attn Andy Phone (708)303-5150 Driver

LATE FEE OF \$50 WILL BE ASSESSED ON THE 4TH DAY AND A \$25 LATE FEE PER DAY GOING FORWARD / IN THE EVENT WE HAVE NOT RECEIVED THE POD AND INVOICE BY THE 90TH DAY, EXPLORE LOGISTICS WILL CONSIDER YOUR BALANCE WE OWE YOU NULL AND VOID

Carrier Signature: ______ Date: ______

For internal use only	Order# 55738	
Date 08/17/2023 10:11		Page

BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGOTIABLE

BET

Wego Chemical LLC 239 Great Neck Road GREAT NECK, NY, 11021, US

Bill Of Lading #	468543				
Date	Scheduled Pickup Date	Sales Order			
08/16/2023	08/16/2023	80595			
Freight Terms	Customer PO#	ERP Shipment #			
Collect	PO-W1-3428	4888550			

Page 1 of 1

Subject to Seattle 7 of condition	es of applicable Bill of Ladino. If	this shipment is to be	e delivered to the consigne	ee without recourse on the	consignor. The consignor shall sign to WEGO CHEMICAL GROUP	he following statement.
The camer shall not make deliv	ery of this shipment without pay	ment of the freight ar	d all other lawful charges	Cignatoro or contra		
Ship From		Ship To			Freightebinto	ALCONOM OF DESCRIPTION
Wego Chemical LLC	4	Sal Chemical			Sal Chemical 3036 Birch Dr.	
C/O North American	Narehouse	3036 Birch Dr.			WEIRTON, WV, 26062, US	
(NAW_WEG)		WEIRTON, W	V, 26062, United S	tates	WEIRTON, WV, 2002, 03	
5350 West 70th Place		Contact : Aller	n Neverly		Contact : Accounts Payable	
Bedford Park, IL, 606	38, United States	Tel #: 1-304-7		and the second	Email : ap@salchem.com	
Contact : Theresa			rly@SALCHEM.co	m		
Tel # : 1-708-552-967		CPU - Custom	er to Confirm			
Email : wego@nawa	rehouse.com					
Operation Hour : FC	FS 1pm- 3pm	f. in				
Shipping Instruction	is	AND SHAP SHAP	STREET, BURNELS, STREET, STREET			
Make Appt. 304-748-		m A	1/1-10.	10 avalo	220	
CDU 8/16		SIA.	1 MAV	UC 00010	120	
CPU 8/16 Billing Instructions/	大小水和油的水合和油和 加	and the second second	出行的问题。			拉里的快速等望这
	CARDING CONTRACTOR DA CARDY DATE			i and an execution	DAC ISO 177 12 standard for 1	high security seals
TRAILER #:	SERIA	AL #:	Seals must me		PAS ISO 177 12 standard for h	ingit bootiny seeis.
SIGNED B/L COPY	TO: Billing / Ship Confirm	m Team			A@wegochem.com	
				isiness day of ship	EMAIL: releasesUSA@w	ecochem com
DISCREPANCY CO	NTACT: Outbound Logist	ics Team	TEL#: +1 (516)	487-3510	dered complete and must be	paid in full. ***
EMERGENCY RES	SPONSE CONTACT: CH	EMTEL	TEL#: +1 (800)	255-3924	CONTRACT#: MIS	0000335
EMERGENOTITE	*** NO TOXIC CHEMIC	ALS ARE TO BE			ATED MATERIALS ***	
	A MASSINGLASS					
The second se	additional attention in handling or sto	wing must be so marked	and packaged as to ensure sa	le transportation with ordinary	care, See Section 2(e) of NFMC item 350.	NMFC ITEM#
Item 1 H.M.(X)	Monosodium Phosph	ate (MSP), FCC	NSF, 25 KG Bag	(MSP-008) // NON	HAZARDOUS	43942-02 - CLASS
AT THE REAL OF						85
Net Quantity:	595.00 BAG // 14875	.00 KG // 32793	.42 LB	Gross Weight:	15172.50 KG // 33449.2	9 LB
# Pallets:	17 L	ot(s): 2302	09 - 105.00 BAG ;	230210 - 490.00 B	AG	
Item 2 H.M.(X)	Sodium Hexametaph	osphate (SHMP), NSF Granular, 5	0 LB Bag (SHMP-	009) // NON-	NMFC ITEM# 43942-02 - CLASS
2003年4月	HAZARDOUS					85
Net Quantity:	220.00 BAG // 11000	00 B		Gross Weight:	11220 00 LB	
# Pallets:			07 - 176.00 BAG :	230410 - 44.00 BA		
TOTAL # Pallets	22	Packages:	815.00	Gross Weight:		
PLA	CARDS TENDERED	Yes No		EMERGENCY RE	SPONSE INFO SDS/MSDS]Yes []No
	m	and				
	1/10	and .	8-17-23	,		
	m	reed.	8-1127)		
	111	. Jeeu				
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1
Where the rate is dependent on vali the property is specifically stated by	ue, shippers are required to state spe the shipper to not be exceeding	ecifically in writing the agr		roperty as follows: "The agree		Collect [] Prepaid [] ck acceptable []
	Note: Liability inform	nation for loss or dam	age in this shipment may	be applicable. See USC §	14706(c)(1)(A) and (B).	
Received, subject to individually def and shipper, if applicable, otherwise	termined rates or contracts that have	been agreed upon in wri	ing between the camer		ivery of this shipment without payment of cha	rges and all other lawful fees
and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rules, classifications, and rules that have been established by the carrier and are shipper Signature Date: x10020						
Carnor acknowledges receipt of pac made available and/or cardior back	kages and required placards. Carrie	r certifies emergency res	ponse information was	This is to certify that the abo	we named thatenaks are property classified, p	ackaged, marked, and occable regulations of the
Property described above is receive	made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response another the second					
Carrier Signature		P) C		Shipper Signature	-11-0	
Date: 8-17-23	× HINT			Date:	1× Way	1 Pu Debradalance
TRAILER LOAD	ED [/] By Shipper [] By D	river	FREIGHT COUN	TED [] By Shipper [By Driver/parlets said to contain	By Driver/pieces